
PANIMALAR ENGINEERING COLLEGE
(An autonomous Institution, Affiliated to Anna University, Chennai) 

TIMETABLE FOR END SEMESTER EXAMINATION – NOV – DEC 2022 

CHOICE BASED CREDIT SYSTEM (CBCS)

MBA (Semester 03) – REGULATION 2021

12.12.2022 (Monday) 21MB3301 -Strategic Management 

13.12.2022 (Tuesday) 
21MB3201 - Quantitative Techniques for Decision 

Making 

14.12.2022 (Wednesday) 21MB3302-International Business Management 

15.12.2022 (Thursday) 21MB3202 – Financial Management 

16.12.2022 (Friday) 
21MB3348 –Integrated Marketing Communication 

21MB3361-Deep Learning & Artificial Intelligence 

17.12.2022 (Saturday) 21MB3204 - Operations Management 

19.12.2022 (Monday) 
21MB3303-Investment Analysis & Portfolio 

Management 

20.12.2022 (Tuesday) 21MB3206 - Business Analytics 

21.12.2022 (Wednesday) 21MB3323-Human Resource Analytics 

22.12.2022 (Thursday) 21MB3207- Entrepreneurship Development 

23.12.2022 (Friday) 21MB3306-Financial Derivatives 

24.12.2022 (Saturday) 21MB3208 -Corporate Governance 

26.12.2022 (Monday) 
21MB3319-Organizational, Design, Change & 

Development 

21MB3353-Marketing Analytics 

21MB3362-Social Media Web Analytics 

21MB3352-Digital Marketing 

21MB3364-Data mining for Business Intelligence 

28.12.2022 (Wednesday) 

27.12.2022 (Tuesday)       21MB3305-Banking Management & Financial Services

29.12.2022 (Thursday) 21MB3324-Training & Development 

30.12.2022 (Friday) 

CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS   PRINCIPAL 

Timings: FN: 09.30 AM - 12.30 PM   Session: FN 

Date & Day Course Code – Name of the Course 


